a & L b

Shareholding Pattern submitted by listed entity on quarterly basis

. Name of Listed Entity: Avanti Feeds Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: AVANTIFEED
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-December-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of

submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ? No
S Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered ? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights ? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner ? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Nos. of No. of No. of | No. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held No. of | Sharehol Number Number Number of
shareholder shareh Sully Partly | share nos. holdin in each class of securities Shares | ding, as of of equity shares
olders | paid up | paid- s shares gasa Underlyin a % Locked Shares held
equity up underl Held % of g assumin in pledged in
shares | equity | ying total g full shares or dematerialize
held Share | Depos no. of conversi otherwi d form
s itory share on se
held Recei s of encumb
pts converti ered
ble
securitie
s
(as a
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
7] (1) (IT1) (Iv) (V) (VI (VIl) = |(calcula 1X] Outstand| (XI)= (X11) (XI1II) (XIV)
(IV)+(V)+ | ted as ing (VI+(X) -
(V1) per No of Voting Rights Total |Convertib Asa % |NO sa | fNo. |4sa
SCRR, asa le of (@ | %of (@) 1% of
1957) % of |Securitie| (A+B+C total total
(VIII) As (A+B+| s 2) Shar Shar
a % of C) (inclu es held €s
(A +B+ ding (b) held
c2) Warr (b)
ants)
(%)
Class Class Total
eg: X eg:y
A Promoter & Promoter Group 14 | 58968903 0 0 | 58968903 | 43.28 | 58968903 0 | 58968903 43.28 0 43.28 0 0 0 0 58968903
B Public 115162 | 77276727 0 0| 77276727 | 56.72 | 77276727 0| 77276727 |56.72 0 56.72 0 0 76188491
C Non Promoter- Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C1 Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cc2 Shares held by Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 115176 136245630 (0) 0 (136245630 100 136245630 0 136245630 100 o 100 ) ) (0) (0) 135157394




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & |Nos. off No. of | No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdin Number Number Number of
Name of the share| fully Partly shares nos. g as a % of held in each class of Shares g,asa% of of equity shares
shareholders h paid up | paid- | underlying | shares total no. of securities Underlying assuming Locked Shares held

olders| equity up Depositor Held shares Sull in pledged in
shares | equity y conversion shares or dematerialized
held |Shares | Receipts of convertible otherwis form
held securities e
(as a encumbe
percentage of red
diluted share
capital)
7] (1) (1) (Iv) (V) (VI) (VIl) = | (calculated as 1X] Outstanding (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V) per SCRR, Convertible| As a % of -
: ; iti No, sa | No, [Asa
+ (VI) 1957)0 No of Voting Rights |Total| Securities (A+B+C2) (@ | % of (@l |9 of
(VIII) As a % of asa (inclu
(A+B+C2 % of | ding Warr total total
(A+B+ ants) Shar Shar
c X es es
) & held held
Class |Class Total (b) (b)
eg: X | eg:y
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hindu 12(18434523 0|18434523 13.53|18434523 0[18434523(13.53 13.53 18434523
undivided Family
ALLURI INDRA 1| 8330700 0 0| 8330700 6.11| 8330700 0| 8330700]| 6.11 0 6.11 0 0 0 0 8330700
KUMAR
ALLURI INDRA 1| 8189250 0| 8189250 6.01| 8189250 0| 8189250| 6.01 0 6.01 0 0 0 0 8189250
KUMAR HUF
NUTHAKKI RAM 1| 229701 0| 229701 0.17| 229701 0| 229701 0.17 0 0.17 0 0 0 0 229701
PRASAD HUF
ALLURI VENKATA 1| 710700 0| 710700 0.52| 710700 0| 710700| 0.52 0 0.52 0 0 0 0 710700
SANJEEV
ALLURI 1| 691650 0| 691650 0.51| 691650 0| 691650| 0.51 0 0.51 0 0 0 0 691650
NIKHILESH
CHOWDARY




N NAGA RATNA 1 95022 95022 0.07 95022 95022| 0.07 0.07 95022
KATNENI JAGAN 1 37500 0] 37500 0.03 37500 37500| 0.03 0.03 37500
MOHAN RAO

SUDHA 1 37500 0 37500 0.03 37500 37500| 0.03 0.03 37500
VADLAMUDI

AMAR KUMAR 1 37500 0] 37500 0.03 37500 37500| 0.03 0.03 37500
CHUKKAPALLI

RATNA 1 37500 0 37500 0.03 37500 37500| 0.03 0.03 37500
MANIKYAMBA

KATNENI

VIJAYA KUMAR 1 18750 0 18750 0.01 18750 18750| 0.01 0.01 18750
CHUKKAPALLI

ARUN KUMAR 1 18750 0 18750 0.01 18750 18750| 0.01 0.01 18750
CHUKKAPALLI

PITCHAIAH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHUKKAPALLI

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/

Banks

Any Other 2140534380 040534380 29.7540534380 4053438029.75 29.75 40534380
(specify)

Bodies Corporate 2140534380 0140534380 29.7540534380 4053438029.75 29.75 40534380
SRINIVASA 136299115 0[36299115 26.64[36299115 36299115126.64 26.64 36299115
CYSTINE

PRIVATE LIMITED

SANJEEV 1| 4235265 0| 4235265 3.11| 4235265 4235265| 3.11 3.11 4235265
AGROVET

PRIVATE LIMITED




Sub-Total (A)(1) 14158968903 58968903 43.28(58968903 58968903 43.28 43.28 58968903
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0]
Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio 0 0

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding 1458968903 58968903 43.28 |58968903 58968903 43.28 43.28 58968903

of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Nos. of | No. of No. of | No. of | Total nos. Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehol Number Number of Number of
Name of the shareh Sully Partly | share shares olding each class of securities Shares ding , as of Locked Shares equity shares
shareholders olders | paid up | paid- s Held asa % Underlying a % in shares pledged held

equity up underl of total assumin or in
shares | equity | ying no. of g full otherwise dematerialized
held Share | Depos shares conversi encumber form
s itory on ed
held Recei of
pts convertib
le
securitie
s
(as a
percenta
ge of
diluted
share
capital)
fi7] (1) (I11) (Iv) (V) (VI) (vII) = (calculate 1X] Outstandin| (XI)= (X11) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V)+ (V) | d as per g (VI)+(X)
SCRR, No of Voting Rights Total as Convertible| As a % A Asal o, [ Asa
1957) a Securities of 7 J % of Iy J % of
(VIII) As a % of (inclu (A+B+C total total
% of (A + (A+B+ C)| ding Warr 2) Shar Share
B+ C2) ants) es s held
(X) held (b)
Class Class| Total (b)
eg: X eg:y

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)

a Mutual Funds 13| 11503302 0 0 11503302 8.44| 11503302 0| 11503302 8.44 0 8.44 0 11441802
ICICI 1| 3913232 0 0 3913232 2.87 3913232 0| 3913232 2.87 0 2.87 0 3913232
PRUDENTIAL
RETIREMENT
FUND-HYBRID
CONSERVATI
ADITYA BIRLA 1| 2700852 0 0 2700852 1.98 2700852 0| 2700852 1.98 0 1.98 0 2700852
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE




PRIVATE LIMITED

A/C

IDFC EMERGING 1| 3259772 3259772 2.39 3259772 3259772 2.39 2.39 3259772
BUSINESSES

FUND

Venture Capital 1 13500 13500 0.01 13500 13500 0.01 0.01 0
Funds

Alternate 5 403731 403731 0.3 403731 403731 0.3 0.3 403731
Investment Funds

Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies

Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction

companies

Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds

NBFCs registered 1 720 720 0 720 720 0 0 720
with RBI

Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 20| 11921253 11921253 8.75| 11921253 11921253 8.75 8.75 11846253
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment

Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Capital Investors

Sovereign Wealth

Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category

I

77

4978774

4978774

3.65

4978774

4978774

3.65

3.65

4978774

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category

II

12291371

12291371

9.02

12291371

12291371

9.02

9.02

12291371

THAI UNION ASIA
INVESTMENT
HOLDING
LIMITED

—

11954826

11954826

8.77

11954826

0

11954826

8.77

8.77

11954826

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other
(specify)

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050

Sub-Total (B)(2)

84

17271195

17271195

12.68

17271195

17271195

12.68

12.68

17271195

Central
Government /
State

Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /

President of India

State Government

/ Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or

Bodies Corporate

3709545

3709545

2.72

3709545

3709545

2.72

2.72

3709545




where Central /
State Government

is a promoter

ANDHRA
PRADESH
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

3709545

3709545

2.72

3709545

3709545

2.72

2.72

3709545

Sub-Total (B)(3)

3709545

3709545

2.72

3709545

3709545

2.72

2.72

3709545

Non-institutions

Associate
companies /

Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and

nominee directors)

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

Key Managerial

Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and

Promoter Group"

category)

Trusts where any

person belonging




to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the

trust”

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

666015

666015

0.49

666015

666015

0.49

0.49

666015

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

110793

18626058

18626058

13.67

18626058

0

18626058

13.67

13.67

17903822

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

1332196

1332196

0.98

1332196

1332196

0.98

0.98

1332196

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs)

2606

1403863

1403863

1.03

1403863

1403863

1.03

1.03

1187863

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign

Companies

—_

21030630

21030630

15.44

21030630

21030630

15.44

15.44

21030630

THAI UNION
GROUP PUBLIC
COMPANY
LIMITED

—

21030630

21030630

15.44

21030630

0

21030630

15.44

15.44

21030630

Bodies Corporate

394

793156

793156

0.58

793156

793156

0.58

0.58

718156




Any Other 1259 519816 0 0 519816 0.38 519816 0 519816 0.38 0 0.38 0 0 519816
(specify)

Clearing Members 35 11098 0] 0 11098 0.01 11098 0 11098 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 11098
Director or 1 5550 0 0 5550 0 5550 0 5550 0 0 0 0 0 5550
Director's

Relatives

HUF 1219 497029 0] 0 497029 0.36 497029 0] 497029 0.36 0 0.36 0 0 497029
Trusts 4 6139 0 0 6139 0 6139 0 6139 0 0 0 0 0 6139
Sub-Total (B)(4) 115057 | 44374734 0 0 44374734 32.57| 44374734 O| 44374734 32.57 0 32.57 0 0 43361498
Total Public 115162| 77276727 0 0 77276727 56.72 77276727 0| 77276727 56.72 0 56.72 o 0] 76188491

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category Category & |Nos. off No. of | No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdin Number Number Number of
Name of the share| fully Partly shares nos. g as a % of held in each class of Shares g,asa% of of equity shares
shareholders h paid up | paid- | underlying | shares total no. of securities Underlying assuming Locked Shares held

olders| equity up Depositor Held shares Jull in pledged in
shares | equity y conversion shares or dematerialized
held |Shares | Receipts of convertible otherwis form
held securities e
(as a encumbe
percentage of red
diluted share
capital)
7] (1) (1) (Iv) (V) (VI) (VIl) = | (calculated as 1X] Outstanding (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XII) (XIII) (XIV)
(IV)+(V) per SCRR, Convertible| As a % of - - - -
; ; iti o, sa () sa
+ (VI) 195 7)0 No of Voting Rights |Total| Securities (A+B+C2) (@ | % of (al |9 of
(VIII) As a % of asa (inclu
(A+B+C2) % of | ding Warr total total
(A+B+  ants) S::r S::r
o & held held
Class |Class Total (b) (b)
eg: X | eg:y
1 Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0] 0] 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport | Nationa | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting Date of
No. in lity company, whether direct or indirect* creation /
case of a _ _ . _ acquisition
foreign Shares Voting Rights on Exercise of | Exercise of of
national rights distributable control significant significant
dividend or influence beneficial
any other interest
distribution
1 | ALLURI INDRA KUMAR HUF India 0 6.01 0]
A | ALLURI INDRA KUMAR India 6.01 No No 01-Oct-1994

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares

held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Name : C. Ramachandra Rao
Designation : Joint Managing Director, Company Secretary, Compliance Officer & CFO




